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Electrical Specification

Funktion

Function

Nennspannung

Nominal Voltage

Spannungungsbereich

Voltage Range

Nennstrom

Nominal Current

Nennleistung

Nominal Power

Volt (V) Volt (V) Volt (V) Ampere (A) Watt (W)

SML 24V 18V - 32V 0.05A 1.1W

DI 24V 18V - 32V 0.03A 0.6W

Homologation description

H.1

E9

16740

SM1

00

IA

02

5

01

H.2

E24

2211

10R

05

Part

Number

Dimensions

in mm
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Test dimension  (SPC)
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Surface quality ISO 1302
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Designation Project number

Klostermann Marcel 2019/05/07 Strubreiter Daniel 2019/05/07

Holzweber Michael
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